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PERGO FLE X VINYL

Superior Protective top layer for scratch, stain and 
wear resistance – extra matt for authentic look
Fine printed vinyl decor layer
Highly impact resistant vinyl core
Extra stabilizing layer containing glass fiber
Highly impact resistant vinyl backing
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PERGO RIG ID VINYL

Superior Protective top layer for scratch, stain 
and wear resistance – extra matt for authentic look
Fine printed vinyl decor layer
Flexible vinyl layer for a sound absorbing, soft, 
warm and comfortable feeling
Rigid composite core that makes levelling of some 
subfloors unneccessary. Two glassfibre reinforced 
rigid layers prevent the floor from cupping.
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Rigid Click Flex Click & Flex Glue

1. PRO

- Class 33

- 25-year warranty*

Rigid Click: 1 quality level

1. OP TIMUM

- Class 33

- 25-year warranty*

- Class 32

- 20-year warranty*

2 . PRE MIUM

Flex Click: 2 quality levels

1. OP TIMUM

- Class 33

- 25-year warranty*

Flex Glue: 1 quality level

Carefully read the 

installation instructions 

on pergo.com

i Both Pergo Flex Click and Pergo Flex Glue

are available in the superior quality ‘Optimum’ 

version, which offers a 25-year warranty*.

* For warranties in commercial projects, 

please contact us.

100% waterproof when installed thanks 

to the advanced watertight click

Ultra strong thanks to the rigid core

The flexible floor absorbs sound and is 

comfortable and soft to walk on.

Installed over Heat underlay Flex Click offers 

excellent dimensional stability, ideal for 

areas with a varying temperature range. Flex 

Glue offers the most stable floor, the floor 

doesn’t expand or shrink by gluing the floor.

No local lifting of the floor in case of 

direct sunlight thanks to perfect tension 

on the click system

Easy installation, even on irregular surfaces

The superior top layer protects the floor from 

stains and reduces the risk of scratches. 

Ideal for renovations thanks to the thin core 

and is also easy-to-cut with a cutter knife. 

The PerfectFoldTMV   system makes installation 

of Pergo Flex Click quick and easy.

Can easily be installed on: Can easily be installed on:

LE V E L
S U B FLOOR

S LIG HTLY 
IR R EG U L AR
S U B LFOOR

LE V E L
S U B FLOOR

S LIG HTLY 
IR R EG U L AR
S U B LFOOR

IR R EG U L A R
S U B FLOOR

Not for Flex Glue
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Create a spacious look and feel with 

our perfectly sized flooring planks.

“

Collections
& dimensions
COLOUR & SIZE REALLY MAT TER

1494 × 209 mm       5 mm, 4-way bevel

Glomma pro is the choice that lets 

your house breathe. The planks are 

generously sized and make rooms look 

larger. Its textures and variations evoke 

nature, for a clean touch of authenticity.

Glomma pro

Rigid Click

Grey Eifel Oak Beige Scottish Oak Greige Irish Oak Grey Scottish Oak
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3531-40179 V3531-40176 V3531-40184 V3531-40175

Beige Irish Oak Natural Eifel Oak Natural Irish Oak White Scottish Oak
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3531-40182 V3531-40180 V3531-40183 V3531-40177

Brown Eifel Oak Dark Eifel Oak
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3531-40181 V3531-40178
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Namsen pro is a real pleaser and will fit any 

room. It’s the nature-like designs that sets 

this range apart. You can almost feel the 

wood grains and knots, can’t you? 

Namsen pro

1251 × 189 mm       5 mm, 4-way bevel

Rigid Click
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Smoked Cabin Oak Bright Ardeche Oak Beige Norwegian Oak Greige Forest Oak
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3507-40223 V3507-40221 V3507-40215 V3507-40218

White Alaska Oak Grey Alaska Oak Light Lakeland Oak Grey Norwegian Oak
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3507-40230 V3507-40229 V3507-40226 V3507-40216

Natural Forest Oak

Natural Cabin Oak

Light Cabin Oak 

Dark Lakeland Oak

Natural Ardeche Oak 

Dark Norwegian Oak

Grey Lakeland Oak

Dark Cabin Oak 

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

V3507-40219

V3507-40222

V3507-40224

V3507-40228

V3507-40220

V3507-40217

V3507-40227

V3507-40225
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Viskan pro range is designed for stone lovers. 

The Rigid Vinyl tiles look like the real deal,  

but are in fact less fragile than, say, your 

favourite type of marble. And with Tile, you get 

the look without the cold feeling underfoot.

Viskan pro

610 × 303 mm       5 mm, 4-way bevel

Rigid Click

Grey Alpstone

White Alpstone

RIGID CLICK

RIGID CLICK

V3520-40171

V3520-40169

Beige Limestone Grey Limestone 
RIGID CLICK RIGID CLICKV3520-40173

Dark Grey Limestone 
RIGID CLICK V3520-40174

Black Alpstone
RIGID CLICK V3520-40170

V3520-40172

8 9



OPTIMUMPREMIUM

Black City Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40091
V3131-40091
V2131-40091

Dark Highland Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40102
V3131-40102
V2131-40102

Dark River Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40086
V3131-40086
V2131-40086

Grey Washed Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40082
V3131-40082
V2131-40082

Natural Highland Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40101
V3131-40101
V2131-40101

Nordic White Pine

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40072
V3131-40072

FLEX CLICK V2131-40072

Seaside Oak Grey River Oak

FLEX GLUE FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK FLEX CLICK

V3231-40107 V3231-40084
V3131-40107 V3131-40084
V2131-40107 V2131-40084

Light Washed Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40079
V3131-40079
V2131-40079

Sand Beach Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40103
V3131-40103
V2131-40103

Light Danish Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40099
V3131-40099
V2131-40099

Beige Washed Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40080
V3131-40080
V2131-40080

Light Village Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40095
V3131-40095
V2131-40095

Light Highland Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40100
V3131-40100
V2131-40100

Natural Village Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40096
V3131-40096
V2131-40096

British Oak

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3231-40098
V3131-40098
V2131-40098

Modern plank

Flex Click/Glue

The Modern planks are wide and long and 

look extra luxurious. For us, the ultimate 

form of comfort is spaciousness. And that’s 

the feeling you get with Modern planks. 

Glue: 1515 x 217 mm       2,5 mm, 4-way bevel

Click: 1510 x 210 mm       4,5 mm, 4-way bevel
PerfectFoldTM V click system
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Warm Grey Mansion Oak

Ecru Mansion Oak

Grey Heritage Oak

Light Nature Oak

Modern Nature Oak

Brown Mountain Oak

Classic Nature Oak

Modern Coffee Oak

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

V3201-40015

V3201-40013

V3201-40037

V3201-40021

V3201-40018

V3201-40162

V3201-40023

V3201-40019

V3107-40015

V3107-40013

V3107-40037

V3107-40021

V3107-40018

V3107-40162

V3107-40023

V3107-40019

V2107-40015

V2107-40013

V2107-40037

V2107-40021

V2107-40018

V2107-40162

V2107-40023

V2107-40019

Light Mountain Oak

Greige Mountain Oak

Nordic White Oak

Light Grey Chalet Pine

Modern Grey Oak

Grey Gentle Oak

Soft Grey Oak

Grey Chalet Pine

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX GLUE

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

FLEX CLICK

V3201-40163

V3201-40161

V3201-40020

V3201-40054

V3201-40017

V3201-40164

V3201-40036

V3201-40055

V3107-40163

V3107-40161

V3107-40020

V3107-40054

V3107-40017

V3107-40164

V3107-40036

V3107-40055

V2107-40163

V2107-40161

V2107-40020

V2107-40054

V2107-40017

V2107-40164

V2107-40036

V2107-40055

OPTIMUMPREMIUM

Flex Click/Glue

The Classic plank is a timeless choice, which fits 

any room or interior. Designs inspired by nature 

provide a sense of reality. They range from elegant 

and subtle to intense and heavy-grained.

Classic plank

Click: 1251 × 187 mm       4,5 mm, 4-way bevel
PerfectFoldTM V click system

Glue: 1256 × 194 mm       2,5 mm, 4-way bevel
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OPTIMUMPREMIUMOPTIMUMPREMIUM

Flex Click/Glue

Oxidized Metal Concrete

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40045
V3120-40045
V2120-40045

Warm Grey Concrete

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40050
V3120-40050
V2120-40050

Dark Grey Concrete

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40051
V3120-40051
V2120-40051

Light Concrete

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40049
V3120-40049
V2120-40049

Light Grey Travertin

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40047
V3120-40047
V2120-40047

Black Scivaro Slate

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40035
V3120-40035
V2120-40035

Cream Travertin

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40046
V3120-40046
V2120-40046

Grey Scivaro Slate

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40034
V3120-40034
V2120-40034

Grey Modern Mineral

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40142
V3120-40142
V2120-40142

Black Modern Mineral

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40143
V3120-40143
V2120-40143

Italian Marble *

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40136
V3120-40136
V2120-40136

Grey Soft Concrete *

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40139
V3120-40139
V2120-40139

Greige Soft Concrete *

FLEX GLUE
FLEX CLICK
FLEX CLICK

V3218-40144
V3120-40144
V2120-40144

The Tile collection majors in bold tactility. 

The V-grooves make for an authentic look, 

while the version with a finer seam looks 

sleek and minimalistic.

Tile

Glue: 1305 × 327 mm       2,5 mm, 4-way bevel

Click: 1300 × 320 mm       4,5 mm, 4-way bevel
PerfectFoldTM V click system

*

*

OR

OR

Who says flooring should stay low to the ground? 

Our Tile range works wonders glued to your walls 

as well. Why not go for marble-look tiles in your 

kitchen or bedroom. The result is quite original. 

Tiles on the wall

FO R M O R E I N FO R M AT I O N A B O U T I N S TA L L AT I O N
I N S T R U CT I O N S V I S I T PE RG O.C O M

1514



UNDERLAYS

ALUMINIUM PROFILES (RESIDENTIAL)

PROFILES

Good sound reduction.
All-round underlay for every room 
with good noise reduction.
15 m2 / roll
Thickness: 1,15 mm

PGVUDLCOMFORT15

Best impact sound reduction to 
neighbouring rooms, ideal for first 
floors and apartments.
15 m2 / roll
Thickness: 1,20 mm

PGVUDLTRANSIT15

Best solution for sound reduction in the 
room. It is suitable for rooms with direct 
sunlight (large windows) and the best 
choice for underfloor heating.
10 m² / roll
Thickness: 1,55 mm

PGVUDLHEAT10

Comfort underlay Transit underlayHeat underlay

Combi profile Expansion profile Adapter profile End profile

PGPRSILV
1860 × 47 × 16 mm

NEVREXPSILV
2000 × 32,5 × 7,5 mm

NEVRADPSILV
2000 × 31 × 8,5 mm

NEVRENPSILV
2000 × 24 × 8,5 mm

The Pergo multifunctional 
profile can level height 
differences for a smooth 
transition on to any other type 
of floor. Suitable for height 
differences of 0 – 12,3 mm.  
Colour: silver
Surface: aluminium

Finish off your Pergo floor 
perfectly. Available in wear 
resistant aluminium.
Colour: silver

Finish off your Pergo floor 
perfectly. Available in wear 
resistant aluminium.
Colour: silver

Finish off your Pergo floor 
perfectly. Available in wear 
resistant aluminium.
Colour: silver

ALUMINIUM PROFILES (COMMERCIAL)

Expansion profile Adapter profile End profile

NEVREXPCOMSILV
2000 × 36,5 × 4 mm

NEVRADPCOMSILV
2000 × 27 × 7,5 mm

NEVRENPCOMSILV
2000 × 16,5 × 8 mm

Subtle and elegant profile in extra 
wear resistant aluminium. For use in 
commercial areas, with Pergo click or 
rigid click vinyl. Installation without 
sub-profile. Screws and plugs included. 
Colour: silver

Subtle and elegant profile in extra 
wear resistant aluminium. For use in 
commercial areas, with Pergo click or 
rigid click vinyl. Installation without 
sub-profile. Screws and plugs included. 
Colour: silver

Subtle and elegant profile in extra 
wear resistant aluminium. For use in 
commercial areas, with Pergo click or 
rigid click vinyl. Installation without 
sub-profile. Screws and plugs included. 
Colour: silver

Stair nose, click Stair nose outer, glue Stair nose inner, glue

PGVSTPCLICK
2000 × 29 × 15 mm

PGVSTPGLUE
2000 × 40 × 26 mm

PGVSTPINGLUE
2000 × 25 × 25 mm

For installation of Pergo click 
vinyl on stairs and steps. 
Always glue the floor
panels for your safety!
Colour: silver

For installation of Pergo glue 
vinyl on stairs and steps. 
Colour: silver

For installation of Pergo glue 
vinyl on stairs and steps. 
Colour: silver
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SKIRTINGS

Colour matched skirting

2

3

1

Want a waterproof 
finish for your
Rigid Click floor?
Finish your Rigid Click floor waterproof with:

Transparent strip on a roll for a waterproof 
finish of the colour matched skirting.

H YDROS TR IP *
NEHSTRIPSK15, 15 m

3

AQUA S E A L ANT
PGKITTRANSP (see p.21)

2

Fill up expansion joints with the PE-foamstrip 
with adhesive backing. 

PE - FOAM S TR IP
NEVRFOAMSTRIP15, 15 × 8 × 5 mm

1

*  ALSO FOR FLE X VINYL SKIRTINGS

ONLY FOR 
COLOUR 

MATCHED 
SKIRTING

PGVSK(-), 2400 × 12 × 58 mm

Colour matched: see colour matching matrix for correct article 
number on page 22.
Surface: wear and scratch-resistant
Core: MDF
Adaptable to 40 mm height. 8 straight and 8 corner connecting 
plugs included / pack (6 skirtings).

Waterproof, paintable skirting board to hide expansion 
joints and protect walls.
Colour: white & paintable 
Full PVC skirting for a complete waterproof finish. 
Core: PVC

Paintable skirting

NEVSKRPAINTA, 2000 × 12 × 58 mm

FO R M O R E I N FO A B O U T 
I N S TA L L AT I O N & WA R R A N T Y 

V I S I T PE RG O.C O M

COLOUR MATCHED PROFILES

5 applications 
with 1 profile
Finish off your Pergo floor perfectly. Cut the full 
profile to your desired shape with the included knife.

Transition profile

4

Stair nose

5

PGVINCP(-), NEVINCPBASE1, 2000 × 38 × 8 mm

3

The Incizo® subprofile is required for stair
application and has to be ordered separately.

Adapter profile

PGVINCP(-), 2000 × 45 × 8 mm

To cover the expansion joint 
between a higher and a lower floor.

To cover the expansion joint between 
floor and e.g. carpet.

PGVINCP(-), 2000 × 38 × 8 mm

1 2

PGVINCP(-), 2000 × 45 × 8 mm PGVINCP(-), 2000 × 38 × 8 mmPGVINCP(-), 2000 × 19 × 8 mm

To cover the expansion joint between 
floor and e.g. wall, window or threshold.

To cover the expansion joint between 
two floors of the same height.

End profile Expansion profileFull profile to be cut

See colour matching matrix for 
correct article number on page 30.

K N I F E

1918



We’ve got 
whatever it takes

INSTALLATION & MAINTENANCE

1

8

9

12

14

3

2

4

5

6

7

Inner diameter: 15 mm
Outer diameter: 54 mm
2 pc / pack.

PGRCINOX15, stainless steel

Inner diameter: 22 mm
Outer diameter: 54 mm
2 pc / pack.

PGRCINOX22, stainless steel

R ADI ATOR CAP S

7

Easily connect your skirtings by 
using these plugs. For PGVSK(-) 
skirtings only. 24 corner plugs
+ 24 straight plugs.

NEPLUG, 48 pcs
CONNECTING PLUG S

6

For a beautiful finish between skirtings 
and wall. Available in 8 colours. Water 
based acrylic. See colour matching 
matrix on p.22. Never use directly on 
an Pergo Vinyl floor.

COLOU R E D S E AL ANT
PGKIT(-), 310 ml

3

For invisible and waterproof finishing.

PGKITTRANSP, 310 ml
AQUA S E A L ANT

4

Professional glue, specially developed 
for Pergo Vinyl floors. Spreads easily, 
guarantees fast adhesion and offers 
the highest strength.

G LU E
PGVGLUE6, 6 kg (+/- 20 m²)
PGVGLUE15, 15 kg (+/- 50 m²)

1

Suitable for all materials and substrates. 
Cures quickly with very high final 
strength. Ideal for installing skirtings. 
Hybrid polymer. One tube glues 15 
running meters of skirting.

M U LTIG LU E
PGGLUE290, 290 ml

2

Self-adhesive aluminium tape to seal 
seams between strokes of underlays. 

NETAPE50, 50 m x 5 cm
TAPE

5

Protects the protective top layer. 
Ideal for removing dirt, grease 
spots and heel marks, as well as for 
daily cleaning.

V INYL FLOOR CLE ANING
PGVCLEANING1000, 1000 ml

12

High quality mop set with extra 
long ergonomic handle and a 
mop cloth holder.

CLE ANING K IT
PGCLEANINGKIT

14

Repair the colour of damaged planks 
quickly and easily with wax in colours 
covering all Pergo floors. Contains 1 
melting knife, 1 comb, 7 wax blocks. 
For more information on how to mix 
colours please visit pergo.com.

R E PAIR WA X
PGREPAIR

13

Professional knife, perfect for precise  
and stable cutting. Ideal for cutting 
curves and shapes. 5 blades are 
included. The refill includes 40 blades.

CU T TE R K NIFE
PGVKNIFEB, NEVKNIFEREFILL

10

Excellent tool for precise cutting 
straight and 90°. Hand protection with 
pull bar and lever function. Suited for 
both left and right handed. Use the 
PGVTOOL for Flex Vinyl installation.

IN S TALL ATION TOOL FLE X V INYL
PGVTOOL

9

Ensures perfect glue consumption per m2.

G LU E TROW E L
PGVA2

8

PGSPACER, 48 pcs

Everything you need in one box. 
Contains tapping block, installation 
spacers in two sizes (2 x 18 = 36 pcs) 
and a pull bar. Use the PGTOOL for 
Rigid Vinyl installation.

PGTOOL
IN S TALL ATION K IT R IG ID V INYL

11

E X TR A S PACE R S

10

11

13
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Colour
matching matrix:
Rigid Click

Colour
matching matrix: 
Flex Click/Glue

DECOR ART. NR.

5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM

PGVINCP(-)

SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM

PGVSK(-)

SEALANT
310 ML

PGKIT(-)

Grey Scottish Oak V3531-40175 40175 40175 04

Beige Scottish Oak V3531-40176 40176 40176 03

White Scottish Oak V3531-40177 40177 40177 02

Dark Eifel Oak V3531-40178 40178 40178 08

Grey Eifel Oak V3531-40179 40179 40179 02

Natural Eifel Oak V3531-40180 40180 40180 03

Brown Eifel Oak V3531-40181 40181 40181 06

Beige Irish Oak V3531-40182 40182 40182 03

Natural Irish Oak V3531-40183 40183 40183 04

Greige Irish Oak V3531-40184 40184 40184 04

Beige Norwegian Oak V3507-40215 40215 40215 03

Grey Norwegian Oak V3507-40216 40216 40216 03

Dark Norwegian Oak V3507-40217 40217 40217 –

Greige Forest Oak V3507-40218 40218 40218 04

Natural Forest Oak V3507-40219 40219 40219 04

Natural Ardeche Oak V3507-40220 40220 40220 05

Bright Ardeche Oak V3507-40221 40221 40221 04

Natural Cabin Oak V3507-40222 40222 40222 04

Smoked Cabin Oak V3507-40223 40223 40223 03

Light Cabin Oak V3507-40224 40224 40224 05

Dark Cabin Oak V3507-40225 40225 40225 08

Light Lakeland Oak V3507-40226 40226 40226 02

Grey Lakeland Oak V3507-40227 40227 40227 –

Dark Lakeland Oak V3507-40228 40228 40228 08

Grey Alaska Oak V3507-40229 40229 40229 02

White Alaska Oak V3507-40230 40230 40230 02

White Alpstone V3520-40169 40169 40169 01

Black Alpstone V3520-40170 40170 40170 –

Grey Alpstone V3520-40171 40171 40171 02

Grey Limestone V3520-40172 40172 40172 02

Beige Limestone V3520-40173 40173 40173 01

Dark Grey Limestone V3520-40174 40174 40174 –

DECOR
PREMIUM

FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM

FLEX CLICK
OPTIMUM

FLEX GLUE

5-IN-1 PROFILE
8 × 45 MM

PGVINCP(-)

SKIRTING
12 × 58 MM

PGVSK(-)

SEALANT
310 ML

PGKIT(-)

Ecru Mansion Oak V2107-40013 V3107-40013 V3201-40013 40013 40013 03
Warm Grey Mansion Oak V2107-40015 V3107-40015 V3201-40015 40015 40015 04
Modern Grey Oak V2107-40017 V3107-40017 V3201-40017 40017 40017 03
Modern Nature Oak V2107-40018 V3107-40018 V3201-40018 40018 40018 03
Modern Coffee Oak V2107-40019 V3107-40019 V3201-40019 40019 40019 08
Nordic White Oak V2107-40020 V3107-40020 V3201-40020 40020 40020 01
Light Nature Oak V2107-40021 V3107-40021 V3201-40021 40021 40021 04
Classic Nature Oak V2107-40023 V3107-40023 V3201-40023 40023 40023 05
Soft Grey Oak V2107-40036 V3107-40036 V3201-40036 40036 40036 02
Grey Heritage Oak V2107-40037 V3107-40037 V3201-40037 40037 40037 02
Light Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40054 V3107-40054 V3201-40054 40054 40054 02
Grey Chalet Pine V2107-40055 V3107-40055 V3201-40055 40055 40055 02
Greige Mountain Oak V2107-40161 V3107-40161 V3201-40161 40161 40161 01
Brown Mountain Oak V2107-40162 V3107-40162 V3201-40162 40162 40162 04
Light Mountian Oak V2107-40163 V3107-40163 V3201-40163 40163 40163 01
Grey Gentle Oak V2107-40164 V3107-40164 V3201-40164 40164 40164 02
Grey Scivaro Slate V2120-40034 V3120-40034 V3218-40034 40034 40034 02
Black Scivaro Slate V2120-40035 V3120-40035 V3218-40035 40035 40035 02
Oxidized Metal Concrete V2120-40045 V3120-40045 V3218-40045 40045 40045 08
Cream Travertin V2120-40046 V3120-40046 V3218-40046 40046 40046 04
Light Grey Travertin V2120-40047 V3120-40047 V3218-40047 40047 40047 02
Light Concrete V2120-40049 V3120-40049 V3218-40049 40049 40049 01
Warm Grey Concrete V2120-40050 V3120-40050 V3218-40050 40050 40050 02
Dark Grey Concrete V2120-40051 V3120-40051 V3218-40051 40051 40051 02
Italian Marble V2120-40136 V3120-40136 V3218-40136 40136 40136 01
Grey Soft Concrete V2120-40139 V3120-40139 V3218-40139 40139 40139 02
Grey Modern Mineral V2120-40142 V3120-40142 V3218-40142 40142 40142 02
Black Modern Mineral V2120-40143 V3120-40143 V3218-40143 40143 40143 –
Greige Soft Concrete V2120-40144 V3120-40144 V3218-40144 40144 40144 02
Nordic White Pine V2131-40072 V3131-40072 V3231-40072 40072 40072 01
Light Washed Oak Plank V2131-40079 V3131-40079 V3231-40079 40079 40079 01
Beige Washed Oak V2131-40080 V3131-40080 V3231-40080 40080 40080 01
Grey Washed Oak V2131-40082 V3131-40082 V3231-40082 40082 40082 02
Grey River Oak V2131-40084 V3131-40084 V3231-40084 40084 40084 02
Dark River Oak V2131-40086 V3131-40086 V3231-40086 40086 40086 02
Black City Oak V2131-40091 V3131-40091 V3231-40091 40091 40091 08
Light Village Oak V2131-40095 V3131-40095 V3231-40095 40095 40095 03
Natural Village Oak V2131-40096 V3131-40096 V3231-40096 40096 40096 04
British Oak V2131-40098 V3131-40098 V3231-40098 40098 40098 06
Light Danish Oak V2131-40099 V3131-40099 V3231-40099 40099 40099 01
Light Highland Oak V2131-40100 V3131-40100 V3231-40100 40100 40100 03
Natural Highland Oak V2131-40101 V3131-40101 V3231-40101 40101 40101 04
Dark Highland Oak V2131-40102 V3131-40102 V3231-40102 40102 40102 04
Sand Beach Oak V2131-40103 V3131-40103 V3231-40103 40103 40103 02
Seaside Oak V2131-40107 V3131-40107 V3231-40107 40107 40107 01
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General
product info:
Flex Click/Glue

General
product info:
Rigid Click

Features RIGID CLICK

Protective top layer against scratch, stain and wear Superior Protective top layer

Installation method UniclicTM

Water resistant Yes

Ortho-phthalate free Yes

Guarantee against water, wear and delamination (residential use) 25 years

Guarantee against water, wear and delamination (commercial use) 5 years (on request up to 15 years)

Technical TEST METHOD/STANDARD RIGID CLICK

Class of use ISO10582 33

Resistance to furniture leg EN 424 No damage

Resistance to castor chair EN 425 No damage

Fire classification EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Thermal resistance (without underlay) EN 12667 0,025 m² K/W

Thermal resistance (with Pergo Comfort underlay) EN 12667 0,045 m² K/W

Thermal resistance (with Pergo Heat underlay) EN 12667 0,035 m² K/W

Thermal resistance (with Pergo Transit underlay) EN 12667 0,070 m² K/W

Formaldehyde emission EN 14041 E1

Slip resistance EN 13893 Class DS

Slip resistance DIN 51130 R10

Dimensional stability, shrinkage / expansion ISO 23999 ≤ 0,15%

Wear resistance EN13329 annex E ≥ 2000 cycles
  

Rigid Click
LENGTH

(MM)
WIDTH

(MM)
THICKNESS

(MM)
PANELS/

PACK
M²/

PACK
KG/

PACK
PACK/

PALLET
M2/

PALLET

Glomma pro 1494 209 5 6 1,873 ± 16,5 52 97,421

Namsen pro 1251 189 5 9 2,128 ± 18,6 44 93,630

Viskan pro 610 303 5 10 1,848 ± 16,2 48 88,718
  

Features PREMIUM CLICK OPTIMUM CLICK OPTIMUM GLUE

Superior Protective top layer against scratch, stain and wear Yes Yes Yes
Installation method PerfectFoldTM V PerfectFoldTM V Glue
Water resistant Yes Yes Yes
Ortho-phthalate free Yes Yes Yes
Guarantee against water, wear and delamination (residential use) 20 years 25 years 25 years
Guarantee against water, wear and delamination (commercial use) On request (up to 10 yrs) On request (up to 15 yrs) On request (up to 15 yrs)

  

Technical TEST METHOD/STANDARD PREMIUM CLICK OPTIMUM CLICK OPTIMUM GLUE

Class of use ISO10582 / EN 16511 32 33 33
Resistance to furniture leg EN 424 No damage No damage No damage
Resistance to castor chair EN 425 No damage No damage No damage
Fire classification EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1 Bfl-s1
Thermal resistance (without underlay) EN 12667 0,020 m² K/W 0,020 m² K/W 0,015 m² K/W
Thermal resistance (with Pergo Comfort underlay) EN 12667 0,040 m² K/W 0,040 m² K/W –
Thermal resistance (with Pergo Heat underlay) EN 12667 0,030 m² K/W 0,030 m² K/W –
Thermal resistance (with Pergo Transit underlay) EN 12667 0,065 m² K/W 0,065 m² K/W –
Formaldehyde emission EN 14041 E1 E1 E1
Slip resistance EN 13893 Class DS Class DS Class DS
Slip resistance DIN 51130 R10 R10 R10
Dimensional stability, shrinkage / expansion ISO 23999 < 10% < 10% < 10%
Wear resistance EN13329 annex E ≥ 1200 cycles ≥ 2000 cycles ≥ 2000 cycles

Optimum
LENGTH

(MM)
WIDTH

(MM)
THICKNESS

(MM)
PANELS/

PACK
M²/ 

PACK
KG/

PACK
PACK/

PALLET
M2/

PALLET

CLICK
V3131-xxxxx modern plank, 4V 1510 210 4,5 7 2,220 ± 19,0 48 106,546
V3107-xxxxx classic plank, 4V 1251 187 4,5 9 2,105 ± 18,0 52 109,483
V3120-xxxxx tile, 4V 1300 320 4,5 5 2,080 ± 17,9 52 108,160

GLUE
V3231-xxxxx modern plank, 4V 1515 217 2,5 11 3,616 ± 18,0 48 173,583
V3201-xxxxx classic plank, 4V 1256 194 2,5 15 3,655 ± 18,2 52 190,058
V3218-xxxxx tile, 4V 1305 327 2,5 9 3,841 ± 19,1 52 199,712

Premium
LENGTH

(MM)
WIDTH

(MM)
THICKNESS

(MM)
PANELS/

PACK
M²/

PACK
KG/

PACK
PACK/

PALLET
M2/

PALLET

CLICK
V2131-xxxxx modern plank, 4V 1510 210 4,5 7 2,220 ± 19,0 48 106,546
V2107-xxxxx classic plank, 4V 1251 187 4,5 9 2,105 ± 18,0 52 109,483
V2120-xxxxx tile, 4V 1300 320 4,5 5 2,080 ± 17,9 52 108,160

2524

V
IN

Y
L P

LA
N

K
S

 &
 T

ILE
S

FO
R PA

R
TN

ER
S

 & P
R

O
FES

S
IO

N
A

LS



Skirtings
LENGTH

(MM)
WIDTH

(MM)
HEIGHT

(MM)
QTY/

PC
PC/

PACK
QTY/
PACK

PC/
PALLET

QT/
PALLET

PGVSK(-) Skirting 2400 12 58 2,4 r.m. 6 14,4 r.m. 648 1555 r.m. pc
NEVSKRPAINTA Skirting, paintable 2000 12 58 2 r.m. 6 12 lpm 630 1260 r.m. pc

  
Profiles

PGVINCP(-) 5 finishes in 1 2000 45 8 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 260 520 r.m. pc
NEVINCPBASE Subprofile 2000 33 17 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 276 552 r.m. pc

  
Aluminium profiles (residential)

PGPRSILV Combi profile, aluminium 1860 47 16 1,86 r.m. 1 1,86 r.m. 340 632,4 r.m. pc
NEVREXPSILV Expansion profile 2000 32,5 7,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 363 726 r.m. pc
NEVRADPSILV Adapter profile 2000 31 8,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 363 726 r.m. pc
NEVRENPSILV End profile 2000 24 8,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 410 820 r.m. pc
PGVSTPCLICK Stair nose, click 2000 29 15 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 1500 3000 r.m. pc
PGVSTPGLUE Stair nose, outer 2000 40 26 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 800 1600 r.m. pc
PGVSTPINGLUE Stair nose, inner 2000 25 25 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 1500 3000 r.m. pc

Aluminium profiles (commercial)

NEVREXPCOMSILV Expansion profile 2000 36,5 4 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 420 840 r.m. pc
NEVRADPCOMSILV Adapter profile 2000 27 7,5 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 432 864 r.m. pc
NEVRENPCOMSILV End profile 2000 16,5 8 2 r.m. 1 2 r.m. 405 810 r.m. pc

PGVUDLCOMFORT15 Comfort underlay 15310 980 1,15 15 m² 1 15 m² 35 536 m² rol
PGVUDLHEAT10 Heat underlay 10000 1000 1,55 10 m² 1 10 m² 40 400 m² rol
PGVUDLTRANSIT15 Transit underlay 15310 980 1,2 15 m² 1 15 m² 22 337 m² rol

PGVCLEANING1000 Vinyl floor cleaning 254 84 84 1000 ml 6 6000 ml 456 2736 l pc
PGCLEANINGKIT Cleaning kit 770 160 55  6  144  pc
PGREPAIR Repair wax 290 125 28 12 648 pc

PGGLUE290 Multiglue 49 49 245 290 ml 12 3480 ml 1200 348000 ml pc
PGVGLUE6 Glue 212 190 208 6 kg 6 kg 80 480 kg pc
PGVGLUE15 Glue 478 280 110 15 kg 15 kg 48 720 kg pc
PGVA2 Glue trowel 180 155 15 6 504 NA pc
PGVTOOL Installation tool, Flex 410 190 16 8 576 NA pc
PGTOOL Installation kit, Rigid 397 139 58 10 320 pc
PGVKNIFEB Cutter knife 275 113 50 6 576 NA pc
NEVKNIFEREFILL Cutter knife, refill 67 25 32 10 500 NA pc
PGKIT(-) Sealant 245 49 310 ml 12 3720 ml 1200 372000 ml pc
PGKITTRANSP Aqua sealant 215 50 310 ml 12 3720 ml 1200 372000 ml pc
PGRCINOX15 Radiator caps 15 15 140 2 pc 15 30 pc 1000 pc
PGRCINOX22 Radiator caps 22 22 140 2 pc 15 30 pc 1000 pc
NEPLUG Connecting plugs 150 100 40 24 pc 10 pc 1000 pc
NETAPE50 Tape 50000 50 0,5 50 r.m. 24 1200m² 1200 60000 r.m. pc

PACKPIECE PALLET ORDERING
UNIT

UNDERL AYS

INSTALL ATION

MAINTENANCE

AESTHE TICS Click systems

PerfectFoldTM V

UniclicTM

FLE X CLICK

RIG ID CLICK

Choose the method that works best for you.

ANGLEINSERT 
HORIZONTALLY

DROP DOWN

ANGLEINSERT 
HORIZONTALLY

Need more information about installation or subfloor preparation? 

Check the installation instructions and the step-by-step video! 

Visit pergo.com

General product info:
accessories
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